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Transactions

AUSTRALIA and NEW ZEALAND BANKING GROUP

Recent Transactions

Mr John William Angelo + Mrs Gail Angelo <BLONDE JACKO SUPER FUND> X******8416

ORDINARY SHARES (VIC)

Date
18/12/2018
2/07/2018
18/12/2017
3/07/2017
16/12/2016
1/07/2016
16/12/2015
1/07/2015
16/12/2014
1/07/2014

Transaction

DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT
DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT
DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT
DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT
DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT
DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT
DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT
DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT
DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT
DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT

Movement
+42
+38
+36
+35
+34
+39
+40
+30
+32
+26

Running balance
1406
1364
1326
1290
1255
1221
1182
1142
1112
1080

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data shown is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance

information is taken from the close of the previous trading day, and does not include transactions currently being processed.
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